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NEW HAMPSHIRE BOARD OF NURSING 

CALL TO MEETING 

PHILBROOK BUILDING-  RM B-119 

New Hampshire Board of Nursing Monthly Schedule for 2017 beginning at 
8:AM: 

Thursday, January 19 

Thursday, February 16 

Thursday, March 16 

Thursday, April 20 

Thursday, May 18 

Thursday, June 15 

Thursday, July 20 

Thursday, August 17 

Thursday, September 21 

Thursday, October 19 

Thursday, November 16 

Thursday, December 21 

Peter Danles 
Executive Director  

           Joseph Shoemaker 
Division Director    


